Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7955 Rausch, Gavin SSPP / ASCA - 10 14.1 L
2 8040 Bowen, Ronnie Visitation - 8 14.4 [
3 7948 Jenkins, James SSPP /ASCA - 6 L]
4 7370 Kane, Brody Joe /SMG - 5 -
5 7123 Mante, Jasiu HT/ND/Kingswood - 4 [
6 8046 Macchione, Joey Visitation - 3 [
7 7625 Springer, Jackson Michael - 2 -
8 7431 Hensley I, Edward John the Baptist/Isidore/St 1 [

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7954 Ondyak, Nolan SSPP / ASCA - 10 314 L
2 7606 Bertuca, Nick Michael - 8 326 L]
3 7016 Janiszewski, Matthew Francis - 6 [
4 7175 Szczygiel, Michal IC - 5 N
5 7365 Bartkus, Brandon Joe /SMG - 4 [
6 7795 D'Amico, Angelo Pius - 3 [
7 7290 Amato, Max Joan - 2 L

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7954 Ondyak, Nolan SSPP / ASCA - 10 1:17.0 [
2 7621 Langford, Ben Michael - 8 1:19.1 L
3 7123 Mante, Jasiu HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 L]
4 7500 Forst, Noah JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 7365 Bartkus, Brandon Joe /SMG - 4 N
6 7121 Glitto, Anthony HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 [
7 7872 Stiltner, Sam Raphael/sS/St Andrew - 2 L
8 8041 Gracey, Matt Visitation - 1 L
Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7948 Jenkins, James SSPP / ASCA - 10 1:04.3 L
2 8044 Lally, Walker Visitation - 8 1:04.9 L
3 7120 Gilmartin, Mikey HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 [
4 7370 Kane, Brody Joe /SMG - 5 [
5 7016 Janiszewski, Matthew Francis - 4 [
6 7235 Ross, Blake Isaac - 3 [



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8048 Urban, Chris Visitation - 3 1:.06.1 [
2 7943 Gallelli, Nicholas SSPP / ASCA - 2 1:07.6 [
3 7433 Marsico, Anthony John the Baptist/Isidore/St 1 [
4 7500 Forst, Noah JohnOfCross - 0.5 L
5 7375 Read, Adam Joe /SMG - 0 L
6 7015 Gould, Spero Francis . 0 L
7 7234 Riordan, O'Malley Isaac - 0 [
8 7793 Cali, Jimmy Pius - 0 [
Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8044 Lally, Walker Visitation - 10 2:04.0 L
2 7620 Kruszewski, Harrison Michael - 8 2:06.5 [
3 7936 Buchar, Ashton SSPP / ASCA - 6 [
4 7792 Blain, Colin Pius - 5 L
5 7942 Farrell, Jack SSPP / ASCA - 4 L
6 7126 Woertz, Grant HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 [
7 7871 Sarb, Andrew Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 2 L]
8 7015 Gould, Spero Francis - 1 L
Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7955 Rausch, Gavin SSPP / ASCA - 10 11.0 [
2 7948 Jenkins, James SSPP / ASCA - 8 114 L
3 7716 Juhl, Jon Petronille - 6 L
4 7616 Hamman, Leo Michael - 5 ]
5 7370 Kane, Brody Joe /SMG - 4 [
6 7120 Gilmartin, Mikey HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 L
7 7500 Forst, Noah JohnOfCross - 2 L]
Event: 5B-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7714 Doherty, Sean Petronille - 4 2:26.4 [
2 7615 Griffin, Tommy Michael - 3 2:28.8 L
3 7175 Szczygiel, Michal IC - 2 L
4 8045 Luptak, Connor Visitation - 1 [
5 7942 Farrell, Jack SSPP / ASCA - 0 ]
6 7867 Gallo, Benjamin Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 0 [
7 7016 Janiszewski, Matthew Francis - 0 L



Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8044 Lally, Walker Visitation - 10 2:54.3 L
2 7120 Gilmartin, Mikey HT/ND/Kingswood - 8 2:56.8 [
3 7121 Glitto, Anthony HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 L
4 7615 Griffin, Tommy Michael - 5 L
5 7954 Ondyak, Nolan SSPP / ASCA - 4 L
6 7366 Campbell, Patrick Joe /SMG - 3 N
7 7936 Buchar, Ashton SSPP / ASCA - 2 L
8 7792 Blain, Colin Pius - 1 [

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8044 Lally, Walker Visitation - 10 2:23.4 L
2 7955 Rausch, Gavin SSPP / ASCA - 8 2:24.9 [
3 7014 Gould, Leo Francis - 6 u
4 7609 Dougherty, Patrick Michael - 5 L
5 7376 Ripper, Bennett Joe /SMG - 4 [
6 7235 Ross, Blake Isaac - 3 L

Event: 5B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7295 Hantsch, Chester Joan - 10 4'1" ]
2 7615 Griffin, Tommy Michael - 8 4'0Q" [
3 7298 Vaupel, Perry Joan - 6 3'8" L
4 7936 Buchar, Ashton SSPP /ASCA - 5 38" L]
5 8041 Gracey, Matt Visitation - 4 36" L
6 7018 Janowski, Sebastian Francis - 3 3'6" ]
7 8042 Hosler, Andrew Visitation - 1.5 3'6" [
8 7431 Hensley I, Edward John the Baptist/Isidore/St 1.5 3'6" [

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7935 Brown, Ford SSPP / ASCA - 10 69' 2" L
2 7124 Skala, Connor HT/ND/Kingswood - 8 65'0" [
3 7171 Connelly, Derrick IC - 6 64' 4" L
4 7873 Williams, Nick Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 5 60' 7" [
5 7010 Burns, Michael Francis - 4 597" u
6 7795 D'Amico, Angelo Pius - 3 57'10" ]
7 7793 Cali, Jimmy Pius - 2 56'5" L
8 7716 Juhl, Jon Petronille - 1 55'7" [



Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event: 5B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

v A W N B

Event: 5B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

u A W N R

ID

7370
7616
8043
7298
7433
7174
8048
7500

ID

7294
7937
7122
7796
7614

ID

7751
8055
7808
7185
7543

Athlete

Kane, Brody
Hamman, Leo
Hosler, Will
Vaupel, Perry
Marsico, Anthony
Munter, Reece
Urban, Chris
Forst, Noah

Athlete

Gonzales, Guillermo
Colasante, Franco
Hays, Zach

Driskell, Jake
Garcia, Oliver

Athlete

Prester, Owen
Gibbons, Sam
Barrett, Tommy
Crews, Colton
Ziarno, Paul

Event: 5B-Open Shot Put

Place

o U~ WN

ID

7292
7614
7122
7796
7294
7296

Athlete

Budd, Ever

Garcia, Oliver

Hays, Zach

Driskell, Jake
Gonzales, Guillermo
Hill, Elliot

School

Joe /SMG -
Michael -
Visitation -
Joan -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St

IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

Joan -

SSPP / ASCA -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Pius -
Michael -

School

Petronille -
Visitation -
Pius -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Joan -
Michael -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Pius -
Joan -
Joan -

Points
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= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

O O L N W

Points

Points

O O O Fr N

Result

12'1.5"
11'5"
10'11.5"
10' 9"
10' 8.25"
10'5.5"
10' 5"
10' 5"

Result

16.9

Result

2:04.9
2:06.7

Result
19'3"
18'4.25"
16'9.25"
16'2.5"
16' 2"
15'6"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O dof

Qualifies

oo

Qualifies
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Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7873
7620
7940
7869
7125
8045
7936
7798

Athlete

Williams, Nick
Kruszewski, Harrison
Elberts, Teddy

Lackner, Jay

White, Tim

Luptak, Connor

Buchar, Ashton
Kronenberger, Chandler

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7126
7940
7717
8043
7951
7793
7175
7605

Athlete

Woertz, Grant
Elberts, Teddy
Lee, Christian
Hosler, Will
McDanel, Charlie
Cali, Jimmy
Szczygiel, Michal
Barnicle, Caden

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O U R WN R

ID

7929
7166
7117
7483
7863
7282
7356
7788

Athlete

Rivero, Pia

Rasho, Eliza

Packer, Bertille

Herr, Kensington
Tangney, Charlotte
Clayton, Wren
Green-Spruill, Willow
Pike, Reagan

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7113
7165
7933
7784
8031
7289
7001
7865

Athlete

Karam, Giselle
DuBois, Claire
Thompson, Claire
Himmes, Hannah
Kern, Kara
Solano, Caroline
Lutzow, Maddie
Willis, Casey

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Michael -

SSPP / ASCA -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Visitation -

SSPP / ASCA -

Pius -

School

HT/ND/Kingswood -
SSPP / ASCA -
Petronille -
Visitation -

SSPP / ASCA -

Pius -

IC -
Michael -

School

SSPP / ASCA -

IC -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
JohnOfCross -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Joan -

Joe /SMG -

Pius

School

HT/ND/Kingswood -

IC -

SSPP / ASCA -

Pius -

Visitation -

Joan -

Francis -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

10

= N Wk 0Oy

Result

24'5.75"
24'1"
21'11.75"
21'7.75"
21' 2"
21'0"
20'10.5"
20'4.5"

Result
23'3"
23'2"
23'1"
22'5"
22'1"
22'1"
22'0"
21'11"

Result

14.9
14.9

Result

31.6

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7006 Stritch, Harper Francis - 10 1:10.1 L
2 7167 Rasho, Norah IC - 8  1:123 L]
3 7704 Kerwin, Maggie Petronille - 6 L
4 7112 Crumrine, Michaela HT/ND/Kingswood - 5 -
5 7283 Galant, Isabelle Joan - 4 [
6 7117 Packer, Bertille HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 L
7 7354 Fahey, Addie Joe /SMG - 2 L
8 7357 Gubbins, Rosie Joe /SMG - 1 u

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7931 Springer, Sienna SSPP / ASCA - 10 1:04.9 L
2 7112 Crumrine, Michaela HT/ND/Kingswood - 8 1:04.9 [
3 8031 Kern, Kara Visitation - 6 [
4 7704 Kerwin, Maggie Petronille - 5 -
5 7287 Nicholas, Lucy Joan - 4 [
6 7492 Reynolds, Madison JohnOfCross - 3 L
7 7599 O'Donnell, Maggie Michael - 2 -

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7354 Fahey, Addie Joe /SMG - 3 1:117 L
2 7701 Engesser, Mila Petronille - 2 1:12.8 L
3 7478 Caldwell, Alice JohnOfCross - 1 [
4 7781 Boswell, Emmie Pius - 0.5 u
5 7930 Sehnoutka, Olivia SSPP / ASCA - 0 N
6 8038 Woods, Nora Visitation - 0 [

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7707 Mocko, Tessa Petronille - 10 1:48.8 L
2 7357 Gubbins, Rosie Joe /SMG - 8 2:01.2 ]
3 7163 Bettinazzi, Lucia IC - 6 [
4 7790 Richardson, Clare Pius - 5 L
5 7787 Penney, Sophia Pius - 4 L
6 7114 Kavanagh, Emma HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 [
7 6993 Claxton, Millie Francis - 2 L]
8 7491 Rafferty, Maeve JohnOfCross - 1 [



Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7931 Springer, Sienna SSPP / ASCA - 10 11.0 L
2 7363 Roxas, Alaina Joe /SMG - 8 11.1 [
3 7356 Green-Spruill, Willow Joe /SMG - 6 L
4 7168 Schiller, Grae IC - 5 L
5 7701 Engesser, Mila Petronille - 4 [
6 7489 Newberger, Mia JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 7788 Pike, Reagan Pius - 2 [
8 8032 Lavezzi, Piper Visitation - 1 L
Event: 5G-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7707 Mocko, Tessa Petronille - 4 2:20.5 L
2 7167 Rasho, Norah IC - 3 2:26.2 L
3 7006 Stritch, Harper Francis - 2 [
4 7357 Gubbins, Rosie Joe /SMG - 1 L]
5 7491 Rafferty, Maeve JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 7929 Rivero, Pia SSPP / ASCA - 0 L
Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7006 Stritch, Harper Francis - 10 2:44.2 L
2 7707 Mocko, Tessa Petronille - 8 2:45.2 [
3 7163 Bettinazzi, Lucia IC - 6 N
4 7114 Kavanagh, Emma HT/ND/Kingswood 5 [
5 7353 Delano, Lauren Joe /SMG - 4 L
6 6993 Claxton, Millie Francis - 3 N
7 7354 Fahey, Addie Joe /SMG - 2 L
8 7360 Hinde, Kaitlyn Jloe /SMG - 1 L
Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7166 Rasho, Eliza IC - 10 2:22.6 ]
2 7494 santilli, Estella JohnOfCross - 8 2282 L
3 7362 Neill, Caroline Joe /SMG - 6 L
4 7933 Thompson, Claire SSPP / ASCA - 5 [
5 7603 Zellner, Dylan Michael - 4 [
6 7702 Fanning, Fiona Petronille - 3 ]



Event: 5G-High Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7483
7283
7492
7931
7784
7700
7780
8032

Athlete

Herr, Kensington
Galant, Isabelle
Reynolds, Madison
Springer, Sienna
Himmes, Hannah
Abbruzzese, June
Behrendt, Hailey
Lavezzi, Piper

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7287
7476
7166
7114
7706
7710
6993
7780

Athlete

Nicholas, Lucy
Barba, Madeline
Rasho, Eliza
Kavanagh, Emma
McKenna, Lucy
Schroeder, Elle
Claxton, Millie

Behrendt, Hailey

Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event: 5G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

v A W N B

ID

7006
7784
7707
7700
7491
7482
7922
7788

ID

7477
6966
8030
8029
7007

Athlete

Stritch, Harper
Himmes, Hannah
Mocko, Tessa
Abbruzzese, June
Rafferty, Maeve
Gocke, Anna
Andersen, Scarlett
Pike, Reagan

Athlete

Burba, Anne
Mosqueda, Grace
Foley, Sloane
Castellan, Gulianna
Thunander, Maggie

School

JohnOfCross -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Pius -
Petronille -
Pius

Visitation -

School

Joan -
JohnOfCross -
IC -

HT/ND/Kingswood -

Petronille -
Petronille -
Francis -
Pius -

School

Francis -
Pius -
Petronille -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA -
Pius -

School

JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Francis -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

O O L N W

Result
3'10"
3'10"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'6"

Result
57'0"
55'11"
54'0"
45'2"
43' 4"
42'10"
42'10"
41' 0"

Result
12'6"
12'0"
11'3.5"
10' 7"
10' 4"
10'0"
9'11.5"
9'11.5"

Result

17.0
17.1

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies
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Event: 5G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

A U WN R

ID

7785
7598
7285
8028
7496
7007

Athlete

Lehtinen, Sophia
Kornbrot, Natalie
Kelly, Eowyn
Brady, Arabella
Signorino, Ramona
Thunander, Maggie

Event: 5G-Open Shot Put

Place

N o o B WN R

ID

7494
6966
7785
7598
8029
8030
8028

Athlete

Santilli, Estella
Mosqueda, Grace
Lehtinen, Sophia
Kornbrot, Natalie
Castellan, Gulianna
Foley, Sloane
Brady, Arabella

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

0N U R W N R

ID

7167
7931
7476
7288
8033
7787
7602
7934

Athlete

Rasho, Norah
Springer, Sienna
Barba, Madeline
Sciacca, Lennox
Loeser, Cora
Penney, Sophia
Serio, Sofia
Watkins, Abigail

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

0N U A W N R

ID

7117
7704
7283
7599
7282
7113
7165
7111

Athlete

Packer, Bertille
Kerwin, Maggie
Galant, Isabelle
O'Donnell, Maggie
Clayton, Wren
Karam, Giselle
DuBois, Claire
Cerny, Caitlyn

School

Pius
Michael -
Joan -

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Pius -
Michael -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Visitation -

School

IC -
SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Joan -
Visitation -

Pius
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

HT/ND/Kingswood -
Petronille -
Joan -
Michael -
Joan -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
IC -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

Points

Points

O O O O L, N

Points

10
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Points

10

= N Wk 1Oy

Result

2:21.8
2:26.0

Result

17'11.5"
13'10.5"
11'9"
11' 7"
11'3"
10' 10"
10'9.5"

Result

20'7.5"
20'3.25"
18'1.25"
16'9.75"
16'7.75"
16'5"
16'4"
15'11.5"

Result

24'10.75"
24'8.25"
23'11.5"
23'8.75"
23'7"
23'3"
23'1"
22'10.5"

Qualifies
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Qualifies

O doogn

Qualifies

0

oo

Qualifies

0
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Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7641 Cataquiz, Anthony Michael - 10 13.4 L
2 7136 Martinez, Xavier HT/ND/Kingswood - 8 13.4 [
3 7750 Peter, Penn Petronille - 6 [
4 7390 Wilken, Grayson Joe /SMG - 5 L]
5 7813 Kissel, Ryley Pius - 4 L
6 7253 Ochse, Brady Isaac . 3 [
7 7041 Carin, Paul Francis - 2 [
8 6979 Percival, Ben Cletus . 1 [

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8060 Pollitz, Joshua Visitation - 10 28.0 L]
2 7979 Perotti, Joey SSPP / ASCA - 8 29.0 [
3 7973 Gollinger, Maximillian SSPP / ASCA - 6 [
4 7250 Lange, Theodore Isaac - 5 -
5 7645 Garcia, Maximus Michael - 4 [
6 7752 Roman, Sean Petronille - 3 L
7 8056 Goodrich, Jack Visitation - 2 L]
8 7887 Garuba, Zayden Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 1 [

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7382 Manthei, Blake loe /SMG - 10 1:12.0 L
2 7883 Alcantara, Isaac Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 8 1:13.6 [
3 7982 Reiber, Graham SSPP / ASCA - 6 [
4 8058 Mckillop, Noah Visitation - 5 ]
5 7389 Weber, Mateo Joe /SMG - 4 [
6 7817 Pesola, Mario Pius - 3 [
7 7540 Parrino, Michael JohnOfCross - 2 L]
8 7885 Bray, Avery Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 1 [

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7750 Peter, Penn Petronille - 10 59.4 [
2 7641 Cataquiz, Anthony Michael - 8 60.0 L
3 7986 Wynn, Kaden SSPP / ASCA - 6 L
4 7390 Wilken, Grayson Joe /SMG - 5 ]
5 7883 Alcantara, Isaac Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 4 [
6 7813 Kissel, Ryley Pius - 3 L
7 7449 Randinelli, Carter John the Baptist/Isidore/St 2 [



Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

8058
7982
7638
7868
7752
7810
7307
7134

ID

7382
7889
7652
7883
7819
7742
7980
7187

ID

7136
7253
7986
7755
7390
7525
7388
7188

ID

7052
7749
7652
7318
7811
7251
7977
7435

Athlete

Mckillop, Noah
Reiber, Graham
Bana, Arjun
Gasior, Adam
Roman, Sean
Espiritu, Tiernan
Carr, Grant
Hazou, Michael

6B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

Manthei, Blake
Laning, Luke
Stevens, Tyler
Alcantara, Isaac
Richardson, Michael
Cooney, Sean
Pongonis, Charlie
Grogan, Patrick

6B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Martinez, Xavier
Ochse, Brady
Wynn, Kaden
Timpanaro, Roman
Wilken, Grayson
Blyth, Richard
Skillom, Maximus
Leynes, Mason

6B-800 Medley

Athlete

Robinson, Luke
Loughlin, Emmit
Stevens, Tyler
Thompson, Liam
Ferris, Kellen
Malloy, Connor
Martinez, Nico
Spagnolo, Charlie

School

Visitation -

SSPP / ASCA -

Michael -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Petronille -

Pius -

Joan -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

School

Joe /SMG -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Michael -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Pius -

Petronille -

SSPP / ASCA -

IC -

School

HT/ND/Kingswood -
Isaac -

SSPP / ASCA -
Petronille -

Joe /SMG -
JohnOfCross
Joe /SMG -
IC -

School

Francis

Petronille
Michael
Joan -

Pius -

Isaac -

SSPP / ASCA -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St

Points

3
2

O oo o u»n ek

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

Result

1:04.1
1:04.8

Result

1:49.8
1:53.3

Result

10.3
104

Result

2:15.1
2:21.0

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7382
7889
7052
7652
7047
7315
7135
7817

ID

7750
7986
8060
7250
7647
7816
7450
7052

ID

8060
7047
7249
7641
7525
7319
7312
7541

ID

7388
8060
7884
7817
7133
7637
8057
7319

Athlete

Manthei, Blake
Laning, Luke
Robinson, Luke
Stevens, Tyler
Gould, Zeno
Ritchey, Matthew
Kavanagh, Patrick
Pesola, Mario

6B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Peter, Penn
Wynn, Kaden
Pollitz, Joshua
Lange, Theodore
Hutson, Parker
Pervan, lvan
Thang, Arron
Robinson, Luke

6B-High Jump
Athlete

Pollitz, Joshua
Gould, Zeno

Jeka, George
Cataquiz, Anthony
Blyth, Richard
Watkins, Duane
Kelly, Austin
Solorio, Leo

6B-Javelin
Athlete

Skillom, Maximus
Pollitz, Joshua
Bierman, Peter
Pesola, Mario
Catarello, Xavier
Agema, Nathan
Kern, Connor
Watkins, Duane

School Points

Joe /SMG - 10
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 8
Francis - 6
Michael - 5
Francis - 4
Joan - 3
HT/ND/Kingswood - 2
Pius - 1

School Points

Petronille - 10
SSPP / ASCA - 8
Visitation - 6
Isaac - 5
Michael - 4
Pius - 3
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 2
Francis - 1

School Points
Visitation - 10
Francis - 8
Isaac - 6
Michael - 5
JohnOfCross - 4
Joan - 3
Joan - 2
JohnOfCross - 1
School Points
Joe /SMG - 10
Visitation - 8
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 6
Pius - 5
HT/ND/Kingswood - 4
Michael - 3
Visitation - 2
Joan - 1

Result

2:39.8
2:42.0

Result

2:07.5
2:08.9

Result
4'5"
4'4"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
3'10"
3'8"

Result
86' 8"
79'3"
77' 8"
75'1"
74'5"
69'9"
69'9"
66' 0"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7390 Wilken, Grayson Joe /SMG 10 13'8.5" N
2 7813 Kissel, Ryley Pius - 8 12'10" L
3 7883 Alcantara, Isaac Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 6 11'9.25" [
4 7975 Hanna, Ayden SSPP / ASCA 5 11'6.5" -
5 7889 Laning, Luke Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 4 11'6.25" [
6 7309 Fugiel, Ryan Joan - 3 11'45" N
7 7979 Perotti, Joey SSPP / ASCA 2 11'3" [
8 7536 MacaGillis, William JohnOfCross - 1 11'2.25" L
Event: 6B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8061 Richards, Johnny Visitation - 3 14.9 L
2 6977 Lujano, Adrian Cletus . 2 163 L
3 7538 Morrissey, George JohnOfCross - 1 L
4 7743 Daca, Owen Petronille - 0 -
5 7183 Baran, Massimo IC - 0 [
6 7190 Repking, Drew IC . 0 L
Event: 6B-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7743 Daca, Owen Petronille - 3 22' 4" ]
2 8055 Gibbons, Sam Visitation - 2 20'10.5" [
3 7543 Ziarno, Paul JohnOfCross - 1 205" N
4 7183 Baran, Massimo IC - 0 19'9.5" [
5 7533 Jordan, Jacob JohnOfCross - 0 18'10.5" [
6 7538 Morrissey, George JohnOfCross - 0 18'9" L
7 8061 Richards, Johnny Visitation - 0 18'5.75" [
8 7751 Prester, Owen Petronille - 0 17'6.25" [
Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7645 Garcia, Maximus Michael - 10 30'5.5" ]
2 7047 Gould, Zeno Francis - 8 29'9.5" [
3 7136 Martinez, Xavier HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 28'1.5" [
4 7312 Kelly, Austin Joan ; 5 27'3.75" L
5 7884 Bierman, Peter Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 4 27' 2" [
6 7810 Espiritu, Tiernan Pius - 3 26' 8.75" ]
7 7316 Schulz, Luke Joan - 2 26' 0" [
8 7041 Carin, Paul Francis - 1 25'10.75" L



Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7750
7822
7311
7310
7643
7137
7314
7823

ID

7029
7874
7732
7243
7968
7304
8051
7963

ID

7037
7740
7238
7956
6971
7516
7179
7129

ID

7032
7970
7632
7520
6973
7300
7303
7129

Athlete

Peter, Penn
Taylor, Tiago
Kafka, Brody
Gibbs, Johnathon
Estkowski, Dominic
Mondschean, Alex
Madsen, August
Tortorello, Joey

6G-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Kucia, Isla
Adjepong, Vanessa
Kinkie, Alberta
Mazur, Elin
Scheidler, Anna
Leoni, Angela
Harty, Charlotte
Kelanic, Alexandra

6G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

West, Bridget
Wordekemper, Tinsu
Birca, Karina
Armour, Brooklyn
Morales, Elizabeth
McGleam, McKenzie
Le, Bets
Szlembarska, Sophia

6G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

O'Reilly, Aoife
Stanek, Zoey
Henkel, Kate

Scharf, Lilia
O'Connell, Brigid
Buch, Celeste
Kroupa, Allison
Szlembarska, Sophia

School

Petronille -
Pius -
Joan -
Joan -
Michael -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Joan -
Pius -

School

Francis -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Petronille -

Isaac -

SSPP / ASCA -

Joan -
Visitation -

SSPP / ASCA -

School

Francis -
Petronille -

Isaac -

SSPP / ASCA -
Cletus -
JohnOfCross -

IC -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

School

Francis -

SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Cletus -

Joan -

Joan -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result Qualifies
31'5"
25'2"
24' 11"
24" 4"
24' 3"
24' 3"
24'0.5"
23'11"

OOt oo

Result Qualifies

14.5
14.8

O ot oo

Result Qualifies

30.6
311

O ddooggn

Result Qualifies

1:08.1
1:13.4

ODoodoogon



Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7736 Sweinsberger, Caroline Petronille - 10 1:03.1 L
2 7967 Russell, Genevieve SSPP /ASCA - 8  1:.03.7 L]
3 7300 Buch, Celeste Joan - 6 [
4 7036 Sorenson, Elizabeth Francis - 5 L]
5 7520 Scharf, Lilia JohnOfCross - 4 [
6 6973 0'Connell, Brigid Cletus . 3 [
7 7381 Gianatasio, Charlotte Joe /SMG - 2 [
8 7876 Kerns, Hannah Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 1 [
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7962 Herkert, Everdine SSPP / ASCA - 3 1:04.4 [
2 7740 Wordekemper, Tinsu Petronille - 2 1:04.9 [
3 7874 Adjepong, Vanessa Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 1 L
4 7804 Sanchez, Shaki Pius - 0.5 L
5 7237 Bane, Lindsey Isaac - 0 [
6 7303 Kroupa, Allison Joan - 0 L
7 7506 Batts, Avery JohnOfCross - 0 L]

Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7632 Henkel, Kate Michael - 10 2:04.2 [
2 7726 Colleran, Audrey Petronille - 8 2:04.9 L
3 7300 Buch, Celeste Joan - 6 [
4 7966 O'Malley, Frances SSPP / ASCA - 5 [
5 7038 Zlatic, Olivia Francis - 4 ]
6 7303 Kroupa, Allison Joan - 3 [
7 7036 Sorenson, Elizabeth Francis - 2 [
8 7633 King, McKenna Michael - 1 L]

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7874 Adjepong, Vanessa Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 10 10.9 L
2 7967 Russell, Genevieve SSPP /ASCA - 8 110 L]
3 7962 Herkert, Everdine SSPP /ASCA - 6 L]
4 7729 Fates, Josie Petronille - 5 [
5 7381 Gianatasio, Charlotte Joe /SMG - 4 ]
6 7731 Kennedy, Eleanor Petronille - 3 [
7 7804 Sanchez, Shaki Pius - 2 [
8 7130 White, Abby HT/ND/Kingswood - 1 L



Event: 6G-800 Medley

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7032
7238
7881
7731
7520
7178
7303
7627

Athlete

O'Reilly, Aoife
Birca, Karina
Rzepka, Brooklyn
Kennedy, Eleanor
Scharf, Lilia
DeCelles, Josephine
Kroupa, Allison
Brown, Ellie

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7032
7736
7627
7300
7033
7970
7735
7128

Athlete

O'Reilly, Aoife
Sweinsberger, Caroline
Brown, Ellie

Buch, Celeste
Pasquesi, Emma
Stanek, Zoey

Mcpeak, Ella

Kania, Hope

Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

7729
7037
7968
8051
7305
7516
7237

Athlete

Fates, Josie

West, Bridget
Scheidler, Anna
Harty, Charlotte
Olejnik, Greta
McGleam, McKenzie
Bane, Lindsey

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place

N OO N WN R

ID

7726
7032
7736
8051
8100
7024
7238

Athlete

Colleran, Audrey
O'Reilly, Aoife
Sweinsberger, Caroline
Harty, Charlotte

Le, Katie

Czuba, Agnes

Birca, Karina

School

Francis -
Isaac -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross
IC -
Joan -
Michael

School

Francis

Petronille
Michael
Joan -

Francis -

SSPP / ASCA -
Petronille -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

School

Petronille -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
Isaac -

School

Petronille -
Francis -
Petronille -
Visitation -
IC -
Francis -
Isaac -

Points

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10

N Wb U1 O

Result

2:19.6
2:30.3

Result

2:47.0
2:55.5

Result

2:17.6
2:194

Result
4'1"
3'11"
3'10"
3'8"
3'6"
3'6"
0'0"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

COodogogn

Qualifies

Oodooogn



Event: 6G-Javelin

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

v A W N R

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

A Uk WN R

ID

7804
7243
7521
7876
7805
7731
6970
8051

ID

7520
7736
7726
7963
8053
7037
7876
7129

ID

7034
7443
7442
7957
6975

ID
7034

ID

7511
7442
7443
7957
6975
7965

Athlete

Sanchez, Shaki
Mazur, Elin
Sweeney, Alexandra
Kerns, Hannah
Sochacki, Ashley
Kennedy, Eleanor
Kursell, Maeve
Harty, Charlotte

6G-Long Jump

Athlete

Scharf, Lilia
Sweinsberger, Caroline
Colleran, Audrey
Kelanic, Alexandra
O'Reilly, Marren

West, Bridget

Kerns, Hannah
Szlembarska, Sophia

6G-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Ponce, Genoveva
Tuangsamte, Thereasa
Thiang, Elizabeth
Booker, Mattison
Toledo, Natalia

6G-Open 600 Meter Run

Athlete

Ponce, Genoveva

6G-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Flanagan, Clara
Thiang, Elizabeth
Tuangsamte, Thereasa
Booker, Mattison
Toledo, Natalia
McManigal, Caroline

School

Pius -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Pius -
Petronille

Cletus

Visitation

School

JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Petronille -

SSPP / ASCA -
Visitation -

Francis -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

School

Francis -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St
John the Baptist/Isidore/St

SSPP / ASCA -
Cletus -

School

Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St
John the Baptist/Isidore/St

SSPP / ASCA -
Cletus -
SSPP / ASCA -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

Points

Result Qualifies
75'9"
70' 7"
61'6"
59'3"
58' 8"
54' 4"
54'1"
53'10"

OOt oo

Result Qualifies

12'10.25"
12'6"
11'11.75"
11'7.5"
11'7.5"
11' 4"
11'3.5"
11'0.5"

O ot oo

Result Qualifies

15.5
16.3

oo

Result Qualifies

2:11.3 [

Result Qualifies

16'3.75"
13'10.5"
13'5"
13'3.5"
10' 9"
10' 8.75"

Oogogon



Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7804 Sanchez, Shaki Pius - 10 27'4" L]
2 6968 Burtelson, Hannah Cletus - 8 23' 0" [
3 7732 Kinkie, Alberta Petronille - 6  22'4.75" L]
4 7806 Sujecki, Nadia Pius - 5 21'0.25" -
5 7874 Adjepong, Vanessa Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 4 20'10.75" L
6 7524 Whittaker, Olivia JohnOfCross - 3 209" [
7 6970 Kursell, Maeve Cletus - 2 20' 5" [
8 7299 Anderson, Sofia Joan - 1 17'8" L

Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7722 Andris, Ava Petronille - 10 26'3" L
2 7740 Wordekemper, Tinsu Petronille - 8 25'4" [
3 7305 Olejnik, Greta Joan ; 6 250" L
4 7956 Armour, Brooklyn SSPP / ASCA - 5 24' 8" L]
5 7627 Brown, Ellie Michael - 4 24'7.75" L]
6 7970 Stanek, Zoey SSPP /ASCA - 3 247" L]
7 7967 Russell, Genevieve SSPP / ASCA - 2 24' 1" L]
8 6972 Navarrete, lzzie Cletus - 1 23'9.75" L

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8070 Klugger, Mason Visitation - 10 113 L]
2 7464 Stith, Landen John the Baptist/Isidore/St 8 13.1 [
3 7668 Kojak, Ben Michael ; 6 L
4 7831 Evenson, William Pius - 5 L]
5 7561 Cassidy, Patrick JohnOfCross - 4 [
6 7071 Edmonds, Charles Francis - 3 [

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7907 Sarb, Luke Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 10 5:25.7 ]
2 7855 Citta, Kyle Pius - 8  5:28.0 L
3 7069 Adams, Sean Francis - 6 [
4 7406 Fruy, Ryan Joe /SMG - 5 [
5 7147 Karam, Samson HT/ND/Kingswood - 4 [
6 7329 Kelly, Carter Joan - 3 ]
7 7332 Sciacca, Liam Joan - 2 [



Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

7904
7199
7835
8000
7408
7463
7457
7407

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

7081
7906
8067
7261
7459
7830
7331
8007

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place ID

7334
7081
8000
7837
7668

v A W N R

Event:

Place ID

7561
7463
7195
7907
8068
7327
8006

N oA W N R

Event:

Place ID

1 7081
2 8071
3 8007

Athlete

Marr, Braydon
Rasho, Miles
Himmes, Aaron
Gallelli, Vincent
Sevier, Lincoln
Sison, Elijah
Hickman, Robert
Russo, Sam

7B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Smith, Carey
Robilas, Noah
Frost, Cooper
Smithburg, Will
Mangelsdorf, Peter
Blain, Rylan
Mclintyre, Quinn
Wojtowicz, Zac

7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Soraparu, Morgan
Smith, Carey
Gallelli, Vincent
Ocampo, Jude
Kojak, Ben

7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Cassidy, Patrick
Sison, Elijah
Cruz, Daniel
Sarb, Luke
Gonzalez, Hunter
Carr, Johnathon
Swanson, RJ

7B-4x400 Relay

Athlete

Smith, Carey
Luptak, Kevin
Wojtowicz, Zac

School Points Result Qualifies
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 10 25.6 L
IC . 8 265 L
Pius - 6 [
SSPP / ASCA - 5 -
Joe /SMG - 4 L
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 3 [
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 2 [
Joe /SMG - 1 [
School Points Result Qualifies
Francis - 10 1:03.9 L
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 8 1:07.5 [
Visitation - 6 [
Isaac - 5 L]
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 4 [
Pius - 3 [
Joan - 2 L]
SSPP /ASCA - 1 u
School Points Result Qualifies
Joan - 10 58.2 [
Francis - 8 59.0 [
SSPP /ASCA - 6 u
Pius - 5 [
Michael - 4 N
School Points Result Qualifies
JohnOfCross - 3 59.8 [
John the Baptist/Isidore/st 2 1:00.3 L
IC ; 1 L
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 0.5 N
Visitation - 0 [
Joan - 0 [
SSPP / ASCA - 0 L
School Points Result Qualifies
Francis ; 10  5:01.3 L
Visitation - 8  5:06.1 L
SSPP / ASCA - 6 000 L



Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

N oo B WN R

Event:

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

v b W N B

ID

7900
7561
7407
7333
8068
8066
7326
7773

ID

8070
7464
7566
7674
7773
7407
7333

ID

7907
7069
7855
7406
8071
7147
7077
8003

ID

7904
7406
7667
8003
7071

Athlete

Benton, Drew
Cassidy, Patrick
Russo, Sam
Soraparu, James
Gonzalez, Hunter
Carroll, Collin
Campbell, Will
Mayer, John Kelly

7B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Klugger, Mason
Stith, Landen
Forrer, Thomas
Worniak, Arthur
Mayer, John Kelly
Russo, Sam
Soraparu, James

7B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Sarb, Luke
Adams, Sean
Citta, Kyle

Fruy, Ryan
Luptak, Kevin
Karam, Samson
Murphy, Bradley
Ondyak, Jack

7B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Marr, Braydon
Fruy, Ryan

Flores, Ryan
Ondyak, Jack
Edmonds, Charles

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

JohnOfCross -
Joe /SMG -
Joan -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Joan -
Petronille -

School

Visitation -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
Joe /SMG -
Joan -

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Francis -
Pius -
Joe /SMG -
Visitation -

HT/ND/Kingswood -

Francis -
SSPP / ASCA -

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Joe /SMG -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA -
Francis -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Result

10.3
10.8

Result

08.9
09.0

Result

2:24.4
2:26.3

Result

2:00.1
2:02.6

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

COodCogn

Qualifies

COodogoggn

Qualifies

OO



Event: 7B-Discus

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7831
7773
8071
8067
7999
7404
7567
7772

Athlete

Evenson, William
Mayer, John Kelly
Luptak, Kevin
Frost, Cooper
Flowers, Logan
Allis, John Paul
Jordan, Joseph
Bultman, Will

Event: 7B-High Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7904
7674
7567
7408
7201
7830
7079
8073

Athlete

Marr, Braydon
Worniak, Arthur
Jordan, Joseph
Sevier, Lincoln
Tyrrell, Tyler
Blain, Rylan
Preston, Owen
Pavone, Angelo

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place

0 N O U R WN R

ID

8070
7561
7904
7199
7464
7773
8000
7333

Athlete

Klugger, Mason
Cassidy, Patrick
Marr, Braydon
Rasho, Miles
Stith, Landen
Mayer, John Kelly
Gallelli, Vincent
Soraparu, James

Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7900
7567
7832
7999
7835
8067
7404
8071

Athlete

Benton, Drew
Jordan, Joseph
Fak, Kenneth
Flowers, Logan
Himmes, Aaron
Frost, Cooper
Allis, John Paul
Luptak, Kevin

School

Pius -
Petronille -
Visitation -
Visitation -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joe /SMG
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Joe /SMG

IC -
Pius

Francis -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

IC -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St

Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -

School

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

JohnOfCross -
Pius -
SSPP / ASCA -
Pius -
Visitation -
Joe /SMG
Visitation -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

10

= N Wk 0Oy

Result

108' 2"
84'1"
83'8"
76'1"
70' 8"
69' 2"
63'6"
62'5"

Result
4'10"
4'7"
4'4"
4' 4"
4'2"
4'0"
4'0"
4'0"

Result
17' 2"
14'6"
14' 5"
14" 4"
14'2.5"
14' 2"
13'6"
13'2.5"

Result

32'9.75"
31'4.5"
29'0.75"
27'9.5"
27'1.5"
26'7.5"
24'8.75"
24' 8"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0 N O U R WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U R WN R

ID

7900
7835
7566
7334
8000
7071
8004
7408

ID

7825
7456
7398
7141
7393
6983
7145
7996

ID

7391
7066
7062
7554
7256
7771
7892
7144

ID

7762
7143
7399
7990
7320
7397
7987
7324

Athlete

Benton, Drew
Himmes, Aaron
Forrer, Thomas
Soraparu, Morgan
Gallelli, Vincent
Edmonds, Charles
Pobozny, Al
Sevier, Lincoln

7G-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Bernardo, Audrey
Mackowiak, Mia
Nelson, Emily

Gorka, Colette
Everson, Giulia
Napleton, Mary Clare
Kaiser, Caitlin

Ross, Lauren

7G-1600 Run
Athlete

Bartkus, Brynn
Trayser, Nora
Janiszewski, Avery
McCormick, Maeve
Federico, Gracie
Wilkosz, Kate

Artl, Catherine
Jenkins, Ava

7G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

K. Hillgoth, Kendall
Hays, Caroline
O'Brien, Claire
Hamad, Sofia
Duggal, Jillian
Neill, McKenna
Fischer, Grace
Yenter, Lucy

School Points
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 10
Pius - 8
JohnOfCross - 6
Joan - 5
SSPP / ASCA - 4
Francis - 3
SSPP / ASCA - 2
Joe /SMG - 1
School Points
Pius - 10
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 8
Joe /SMG - 6
HT/ND/Kingswood - 5
Joe /SMG - 4
Cletus - 3
HT/ND/Kingswood - 2
SSPP / ASCA - 1
School Points
Joe /SMG - 10
Francis - 8
Francis - 6
JohnOfCross - 5
Isaac - 4
Petronille - 3
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 2
HT/ND/Kingswood - 1

School Points
Petronille - 10
HT/ND/Kingswood - 8
Joe /SMG - 6
SSPP / ASCA - 5
Joan - 4
Joe /SMG - 3
SSPP / ASCA - 2
Joan - 1

Result

34'10"
30' 10"
30'5.75"
30'2.25"
29'1.25"
28'8"
28'5.75"
27'8.5"

Result

13.1
13.9

Result

5:29.2
5:57.0

Result

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

ODoodoogon



Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
1 7768 R. Hillgoth, Reese
2 7400 Reiser, Audrey
3 8064 Smurawski, Savannah
4 7453 Dabeca, Hailey
5 7545 Butler, Maura
6 7988 Gorlewski, Charlotte
7 7661 Jourdan, Emma
8 7256 Federico, Gracie

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 7141 Gorka, Colette
2 7398 Nelson, Emily
3 7764 Kennedy, Fiona
4 7066 Trayser, Nora
5 7996 Ross, Lauren
6 7661 Jourdan, Emma

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete

1 7456 Mackowiak, Mia

2 7828 Neal, Vivian

3 7323 Lenihan, Gisella

4 7559 Zarbock, Isabella

5 7068 Word, Jackie

6 7400 Reiser, Audrey

7 7759 Bucciarelli, Samantha

Event: 7G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete
1 7768 R. Hillgoth, Reese
2 7399 O'Brien, Claire
3 7545 Butler, Maura
4 7657 Foley, Quinn
5 7140 Cardenas, Ema

School Points Result
Petronille - 10 1:09.0
Joe /SMG - 8 1:13.0
Visitation - 6
John the Baptist/Isidore/St 5
JohnOfCross - 4
SSPP / ASCA - 3
Michael - 2
[saac - 1
School Points Result
HT/ND/Kingswood - 10 1:00.1
Joe /SMG - 8 1:01.6
Petronille - 6
Francis - 5
SSPP / ASCA - 4
Michael - 3
School Points Result

John the Baptist/Isidore/St 3 1:01.0

Pius - 2 1:07.3
Joan - 1
JohnOfCross - 0.5

Francis - 0

Joe /SMG - 0
Petronille - 0

School Points Result
Petronille - 10 4:58.0
Joe /SMG - 8 5:28.5
JohnOfCross - 6 00.0
Michael - 5 00.0
HT/ND/Kingswood - 4 00.0

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O oo

Qualifies

Oodoogn

Qualifies

oo



Event: 7G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7760 Evans, Mia Petronille - 10 13.8 L
2 8064 Smurawski, Savannah Visitation - 8 14.7 [
3 7393 Everson, Giulia Joe /SMG - 6 [
4 7992 Mayen, Isabel SSPP / ASCA - 5 -
5 7987 Fischer, Grace SSPP /ASCA - 4 L]
6 7547 Ceretto, Charlotte JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 8063 Karpiesiuk, Rachael Visitation - 2 [
8 7761 Flaherty, Grace Petronille - 1 L

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7398 Nelson, Emily Joe /SMG - 10 103 [
2 7456 Mackowiak, Mia John the Baptist/Isidore/St 8 10.3 [
3 7145 Kaiser, Caitlin HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 [
4 7140 Cardenas, Ema HT/ND/Kingswood - 5 L]
5 7453 Dabeca, Hailey John the Baptist/Isidore/St 4 [
6 7989 Gorlewski, Noelle SSPP / ASCA - 3 [
7 7988 Gorlewski, Charlotte SSPP / ASCA - 2 L]

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7066 Trayser, Nora Francis - 10 2:30.8 [
2 7391 Bartkus, Brynn Joe /SMG - 8  2:33.0 [
3 7141 Gorka, Colette HT/ND/Kingswood - 6 [
4 7062 Janiszewski, Avery Francis - 5 [
5 7896 McCarty, Audrey Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 4 ]
6 8064 Smurawski, Savannah Visitation - 3 [
7 8027 Badiano, Aliya Visitation - 2 L
8 7545 Butler, Maura JohnOfCross - 1 L]

Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7894 Handley, Lllyan Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 10 2:09.5 [
2 7399 O'Brien, Claire Joe /SMG - 8  2:12.0 L]
3 7987 Fischer, Grace SSPP /ASCA - 6 L]
4 7545 Butler, Maura JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 7062 Janiszewski, Avery Francis - 4 ]
6 7757 Abbruzzese, Violet Petronille - 3 [



Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7770 Starkey, Alexandra Petronille - 10 59' 7" L
2 7325 Zilm, Morgan Joan - 8 56'6" [
3 7656 Egan, Abigayle Michael : 6 56'5" L
4 7546 Caraher, Brenna JohnOfCross - 5 52'9" L]
5 8063 Karpiesiuk, Rachael Visitation - 4 51'8" [
6 7768 R. Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 3 51'6" N
7 8064 Smurawski, Savannah Visitation - 2 51'3" [
8 7826 Goetz, Kaitlyn Pius - 1 482" L
Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7548 Gocke, Lauren JohnOfCross - 10 4'5" [
2 7398 Nelson, Emily Joe /SMG - 8 44" L
3 7393 Everson, Giulia Joe /SMG - 6 4'1" [
4 7760 Evans, Mia Petronille - 5 4'0" -
5 7659 Gnorski, Audrey Michael - 4 3'10" [
6 7992 Mayen, Isabel SSPP / ASCA - 3 3'8" L
Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7760 Evans, Mia Petronille - 10 14' 6" [
2 7825 Bernardo, Audrey Pius - 8 14'0.5" [
3 7456 Mackowiak, Mia John the Baptist/Isidore/St 6 13'9" [
4 7141 Gorka, Colette HT/ND/Kingswood - 5 13' 8" [
5 7762 K. Hillgoth, Kendall Petronille - 4 13'2" [
6 7654 Brady, Caitlyn Michael - 3 12' 0" L
7 7066 Trayser, Nora Francis - 2 11'10.5" [
8 7996 Ross, Lauren SSPP / ASCA - 1 119" L
Event: 7G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7194 Sayers, Josie IC - 3 15.0 ]
2 7657 Foley, Quinn Michael - 2 [
3 7553 McCormick, Grace JohnOfCross - 1 [
4 7658 Garcia, Lyla Michael - 0 [
Event: 7G-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7657 Foley, Quinn Michael - 3 3:00.5 [



Event: 7G-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7194 Sayers, Josie IC - 3 18'0.25" [
2 7662 Kalins, Eloise Michael - 2 15'5" [
3 7658 Garcia, Lyla Michael : 1 14'2" L
4 7655 Brady, Erin Michael - o ' L
Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7546 Caraher, Brenna JohnOfCross - 10 23'3.5" L]
2 7325 Zilm, Morgan Joan - 8 20' 11" L
3 7893 Benton, Annie Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 6 20' 10" [
4 7768 R. Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 5 19'7" [
5 7663 O'Donnell, Evelyn Michael - 4 19'6.75" L
6 7056 Bersnak, Elizabeth Francis - 3 19'6.5" [
7 7827 Lindt, Colleen Pius - 2 19'0" L
8 7555 Murphy, Ruby JohnOfCross - 1 18'9.5" -
Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7399 O'Brien, Claire Joe /SMG 10 28'3.75" L]
2 7771 Wilkosz, Kate Petronille - 8 27'7.5" L
3 7761 Flaherty, Grace Petronille - 6 26'10.5" ]
4 7825 Bernardo, Audrey Pius - 5 26'9" [
5 7661 Jourdan, Emma Michael - 4 26'1.75" L
6 7396 Maack, Elia Joe /SMG 3 25'10" L
7 7764 Kennedy, Fiona Petronille - 2 25'3.75" [
8 7547 Ceretto, Charlotte JohnOfCross - 1 25'3" ]
Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7861 Radocha, William Pius - 10 L
2 7858 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 8 L
3 7692 Mahan, Patrick Michael - 6 N
4 7918 Huston, Roman Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 5 [
5 7219 Wagner, Mason IC . 4 L
6 7342 Costello, Liam Joan - 3 [
7 7345 Gunn, Kamryn Joan - 2 [
8 7281 Weaver, Matthew Isaac - 1 ]



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8094 McKillop, Joseph Visitation - 10 4:56.7 L
2 7349 Schulz, Damian Joan - 8 5:26.4 [
3 7857 Ferris, Matthew Pius - 6 [
4 7269 Bane, Alex Isaac - 5 -
5 7212 Azzinaro, Peter IC - 4 [
6 7920 Ross, Gage Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 3 [
7 7274 Govostis, Michael Isaac - 2 [
8 8096 O'Reilly, John Visitation - 1 u

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7861 Radocha, William Pius - 10 24.3 L
2 8088 Islami, Frankie Visitation - 8 24.5 [
3 7692 Mahan, Patrick Michael - 6 [
4 8090 Macchione, Pauly Visitation - 5 L]
5 7215 Denekas, Luke ls - 4 u
6 8022 Farrell, Patrick SSPP /ASCA - 3 L]
7 7103 Fitzpatrick, Charles Francis - 2 L]
8 7104 Gabriel, Patrick Francis - 1 [

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
1 7350 Vaupel, Cass
2 8083 Cardamone, Daniel
3 8081 Brady, Jake
4 7921 Varghese, Ethan
5 7107 Riboul, Bobby
6 6990 Lopez, Danny
7 8022 Farrell, Patrick
8 7104 Gabriel, Patrick

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 8070 Klugger, Mason
2 7692 Mahan, Patrick
3 7342 Costello, Liam
4 7468 Boucek, Frank
5 8024 McGlynn, Luca
6 7921 Varghese, Ethan

School

Joan -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Francis -

Cletus -

SSPP / ASCA -

Francis -

School

Visitation -

Michael -

Joan -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St
SSPP / ASCA -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

w b U1 O

Result

50.1
1:00.3

Result

50.4
53.0

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

Oogogon



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

u A W N B

ID

8098
7916
7690
7459
7351

Athlete

Woods, Jack
Bray, Bryson
Griffin, Joey
Mangelsdorf, Peter
Woodring, Kemper

Event: 8B-4x400 Relay

Place

1
2
3

ID

8083
7104
7350

Athlete

Cardamone, Daniel
Gabriel, Patrick
Vaupel, Cass

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

ID

8024
7345
8084
7161
7106
7689
7915
7347

Athlete

McGlynn, Luca
Gunn, Kamryn
Glab, Michael
Sullivan, Aidan
O'Reilly, Luke
delaCruz, Bobby
Bierman, Ben
Kroupa, Josh

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O Ll A WN B

ID

7219
8024
7918
7341
7161
7694
7218
8080

Athlete

Wagner, Mason
McGlynn, Luca
Huston, Roman
Branca, Will
Sullivan, Aidan
Nguyen, Austin
Teruel, Angelo
Anderson, Donato

School

Visitation -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Michael -

John the Baptist/Isidore/St
Joan -

School

Visitation -
Francis -
Joan -

School

SSPP / ASCA -

Joan -
Visitation -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Francis -

Michael -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Joan -

School

IC -

SSPP / ASCA -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
Joan -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Michael -

IC -
Visitation -

Points Result Qualifies
3 581 [
2 590 L
1 []
0.5 -
0 []
Points Result Qualifies
10 4:02.4 [
8  4:25.8 L
00.0 [
Points Result Qualifies
10 111 [
g8 122 L]
6 []
5 []
4 L
3 []
2 []
1 []
Points Result Qualifies
10  09.4 [
8 095 L
6 []
5 []
4 L
3 []
2 []
1 []



Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8093 McKillop, Jacob Visitation - 10 2:15.5 L
2 7349 Schulz, Damian Joan - 8 2:23.1 [
3 7103 Fitzpatrick, Charles Francis - 6 [
4 7857 Ferris, Matthew Pius - 5 L
5 8097 Richards, Sammy Visitation - 4 [
6 7271 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac . 3 N
7 7269 Bane, Alex Isaac - 2 [
8 6990 Lopez, Danny Cletus - 1 L
Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8093 McKillop, Jacob Visitation - 10 1:45.6 L
2 7345 Gunn, Kamryn Joan - 8 1:52.3 [
3 7468 Boucek, Frank John the Baptist/Isidore/St 6 [
4 7696 Serio, Michael Michael - 5 L
5 7271 DeBoni, Kevin Isaac - 4 [
6 7562 Coleman, Evan JohnOfCross - 3 L
Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7858 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 10 141'0" ]
2 7698 Stubbs, Jacob Michael - 8  126'7" L
3 7697 Stubbs, Jackson Michael - 6  123'0" L
4 7918 Huston, Roman Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 5 105' 11" [
5 8080 Anderson, Donato Visitation - 4 93'9" [
6 7691 King, Evan Michael - 3 86'3" ]
7 8086 Graham, Liam Visitation - 2 82'10" [
8 7862 Sujecki, Eric Pius - 1 82'3" L
Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7341 Branca, Will Joan - 10 5'5" U
2 8094 McKillop, Joseph Visitation - 8 5'3" L
3 8093 McKillop, Jacob Visitation - 6 5'1" [
4 7468 Boucek, Frank John the Baptist/Isidore/St 5 4'10" [
5 7347 Kroupa, Josh Joan ; 4 46" L
6 7103 Fitzpatrick, Charles Francis - 2.5 4'4" ]
7 7107 Riboul, Bobby Francis : 25 44" L
8 7106 O'Reilly, Luke Francis : 1 00" L



Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7861 Radocha, William Pius - 10 17' 8" L
2 8088 Islami, Frankie Visitation - 8  16'4" L
3 8083 Cardamone, Daniel Visitation - 6 15'6" [
4 7692 Mahan, Patrick Michael - 5 15'5" L]
5 7346 Kafka, Casey Joan - 4 15'5" [
6 8097 Richards, Sammy Visitation - 3 15'0" [
7 7921 Varghese, Ethan Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 2 13'9.5" [
8 7107 Riboul, Bobby Francis - 1 13'3.5" L
Event: 8B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8082 Cardamone, Anthony Visitation - 3 13.1 [
2 7102 Fekrat, Matthew Francis - 2 13.1 [
3 7856 Conway, Benjamin Pius - 1 L
4 8085 Gracey, Joe Visitation - 0 -
Event: 8B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8082 Cardamone, Anthony Visitation - 3 2:35.2 L]
2 7102 Fekrat, Matthew Francis - 2 2:48.8 L
3 7856 Conway, Benjamin Pius - 1 ]
Event: 8B-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8085 Gracey, Joe Visitation - 3 16'4" [
Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7697 Stubbs, Jackson Michael - 10 44'0.25" [
2 7698 Stubbs, Jacob Michael - 8  42'10.5" L
3 7858 Figueroa, Julian Pius - 6 38 1.25" L
4 7105 Moran, Oscar Francis - 5 37'9.75" [
5 8080 Anderson, Donato Visitation - 4 36'3" [
6 6989 Hodak, Ethan Cletus - 3 31'9.75" L
7 8089 Loeser, Brian Visitation - 2 30'11.25" L
8 7689 delaCruz, Bobby Michael ; 1 30'11.25" L



Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7861 Radocha, William Pius - 10 36'11" L
2 7161 Sullivan, Aidan HT/ND/Kingswood - 8 36'0.5" [
3 7585 Di Santo, lan JohnOfCross - 6 32'3.5" [
4 8084 Glab, Michael Visitation - 5 30'8.5" L]
5 7691 King, Evan Michael - 4 30'2.5" [
6 8095 Noble, Luke Visitation - 3 29'8" [
7 7915 Bierman, Ben Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 2 29'3" [
8 7699 Wielgos, Ayden Michael - 1 28'10.5" L

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7209 Stapleton, Victoria IC - 10 135 L
2 7774 Abraham, Scarlett Petronille - 8 13.8 [
3 7681 Kojak, Claire Michael ; 6 L
4 7335 Burokas, Abby Joan - 5 -
5 7152 Gilmartin, Margie HT/ND/Kingswood - 4 [
6 8008 Allen, Reese SSPP / ASCA - 3 [
7 8010 Buchar, Bella SSPP /ASCA - 2 L

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7854 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 10 5:41.0 L
2 7210 Twohy, Claire IC - 8  6:00.0 L
3 7688 Yoder, Lilly Michael - [
4 7086 Fijal, Abby Francis ; 5 L

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7150 Cable, Kendall HT/ND/Kingswood - 10 28.5 L
2 7850 Reed, Victoria Pius - 8 288 L
3 7774 Abraham, Scarlett Petronille - 6 L
4 7684 Raj, Nivi Michael - 5 L
5 7208 Soliz, Eva IC - 4 L]
6 7060 Connors, Christina Francis - 3 [
7 7912 Miller, Mackenzie Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 2 [
8 7413 Hernandez, Analee Joe /SMG - 1 [



Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete

1 7096 Owen, Erin

2 7418 Read, Sarah

3 7846 Felten, Fiona

4 7683 O'Malley, Ava

5 7412 Glitto, Giuliana

6 8010 Buchar, Bella

7 7686 Rozylowicz, Pepper
8 7203 Duckworth, Clare

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 7850 Reed, Victoria
2 7417 Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann
3 7912 Miller, Mackenzie
4 7152 Gilmartin, Margie
5 7090 Leahy, Audrey
6 7681 Kojak, Claire
7 8008 Allen, Reese

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 8075 Butscher, Samantha
2 7848 Penney, Emma
3 7338 Nicholas, Riley
4 7678 Emmons, Isabelle
5 6983 Napleton, Mary Clare

Event: 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete
1 7854 Yarusso, Abigail
2 7418 Read, Sarah
3 7096 Owen, Erin
4 7688 Yoder, Lilly
5 7153 Macaluso, Sofia

School

Francis -

Joe /SMG -
Pius
Michael -
Joe /SMG -
SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -

IC -

School

Pius
Joe /SMG -
Raphael/SS/St Andrew -
HT/ND/Kingswood -
Francis -

Michael -

SSPP / ASCA -

School

Visitation -
Pius -
Joan -
Michael -
Cletus -

School

Pius
Joe /SMG -
Francis -
Michael -
HT/ND/Kingswood -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

3
2
1
0.5
0

Points

10

H~ 01 OO

Result

1:03.0
1:03.0

Result

57.7
59.4

Result

1:00.5
1:02.6

Result

4:42.3
4:44.6
00.0
00.0
00.0

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

COodCogn

Qualifies

OO

Qualifies

OodoL



Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7100 Strayer, Alyse Francis - 10 13.1 L
2 8075 Butscher, Samantha Visitation - 8 13.7 [
3 8008 Allen, Reese SSPP / ASCA - 6 [
4 7085 Culin, Emily Francis - 5 -
5 7335 Burokas, Abby Joan - 4 [
6 7682 Liggett, Anna Michael . 3 L
7 7840 Boswell, Jolie Pius - 2 [
8 7337 Kelly, Gillian Joan - 1 [

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7414 Johnson, Averi Joe /SMG - 10 101 L]
2 7209 Stapleton, Victoria IC - 8 10.3 [
3 7681 Kojak, Claire Michael ; 6 L
4 7338 Nicholas, Riley Joan - 5 -
5 7152 Gilmartin, Margie HT/ND/Kingswood - 4 [
6 7090 Leahy, Audrey Francis - 3 L
7 7452 Biernet, Mia John the Baptist/Isidore/St 2 L]
8 7156 Packer, Gwendolyn HT/ND/Kingswood - 1 [

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7096 Owen, Erin Francis - 10 2:33.8 L
2 7418 Read, Sarah Joe /SMG - 8  2:34.2 [
3 7854 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 6 L
4 7688 Yoder, Lilly Michael : 5 L
5 7210 Twohy, Claire IC - 4 [
6 7849 Pesola, Natalia Pius - 3 L
7 7086 Fijal, Abby Francis ; 2 -
8 7412 Glitto, Giuliana Joe /SMG - 1 [
Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7208 Soliz, Eva IC ; 10 2:02.9 [
2 7417 Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann Joe /SMG - 8 2:10.2 [
3 7085 Culin, Emily Francis ; 6 L
4 7679 Flamme, Lauren Michael - 5 ]
5 8021 Thompson, Ava SSPP / ASCA - 4 L
6 7153 Macaluso, Sofia HT/ND/Kingswood - 3 [



Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID

7843
7338
7842
7576
7417
8079
8018
7777

0N O U R WN R

Athlete

Davis, Madeline
Nicholas, Riley
D'Agostino, Sophia
Girnius, Viktorija

Rakowski Knaebel, Frances Ann

Unger, Teresa
Springer, Allegra
Landau, Maddie

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID

7100
7850
7338
7410
7853
7060
7778
7679

0N O U R WN R

Athlete

Strayer, Alyse
Reed, Victoria
Nicholas, Riley
Collins, Madeleine
Valenti, Sohia
Connors, Christina
Riley, Sloane
Flamme, Lauren

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID

7775
7150
7414
7335
7100
7912
7849
7681

0 N O U R WN R

Event:
Place ID

1 7204
2 7420

Event:
Place ID

1 7420
2 7409

Athlete

Clark, Ainsley
Cable, Kendall
Johnson, Averi
Burokas, Abby
Strayer, Alyse
Miller, Mackenzie
Pesola, Natalia
Kojak, Claire

8G-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Galiano, Emily
Skala, Rachel

8G-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Skala, Rachel
Banaszak, Hannah

School

Pius -
Joan -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Joe /SMG -
Visitation -
SSPP / ASCA -
Petronille -

School

Francis -
Pius -
Joan -
Joe /SMG -
Pius -
Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -

School

Petronille -

HT/ND/Kingswood -

Joe /SMG -
Joan -
Francis -

Raphael/SS/St Andrew -

Pius -
Michael -

School

IC -
Joe /SMG -

School

Joe /SMG -
Joe /SMG -

Points

10

= N Wbk 01Oy

Points

10

= N Wbk 0Oy

Points

10

= NN Wk 0oy

Points

Points

Result

70'11"
67' 10"
67'1"
61' 11"
59'7"
58' 8"
51'9"
51'0"

Result
4'7"
4'6"
4'5"
4' 4"
4' 4"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

14'0.5"
13'6"
13'5"
12'10"
12'9.5"
12'9.5"
12'8.5"
12'7"

Result

15.1
17.2

Result
18! OII
17'8.5"

Qualifies

OOt oo

Qualifies

O ot oo

Qualifies

O ddooggn

Qualifies

[]
[]

Qualifies

[]
[]



Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7850 Reed, Victoria Pius - 10 30'2.5" [
2 7843 Davis, Madeline Pius - 8 280" u
3 7060 Connors, Christina Francis - 6 25'1.5" [
4 7336 Carr, Sydney Joan - 5 24'2.5" -
5 8010 Buchar, Bella SSPP / ASCA - 4 23'3.25" u
6 7416 MacRitchie, Jules Joe /SMG - 3 23'3.25" L
7 7853 Valenti, Sohia Pius - 2 220" u
8 7095 Murphy, Emma Francis - 1 219" L

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7854 Yarusso, Abigail Pius - 10 29'9.25" L]
2 7852 Tortorello, Jessica Pius - 8 28'11" [
3 7774 Abraham, Scarlett Petronille - 6 28'8.5" [
4 7085 Culin, Emily Francis - 5 28'7.25" L]
5 7680 Henkel, Lauren Michael - 4 27'5.25" [
6 8012 Feind, Colleen SSPP / ASCA - 3 27'1.75" [
7 7084 Connors, Mary Francis - 2 26'11.5" L]
8 7682 Liggett, Anna Michael - 1 26'4.25" L



SPL 2025 League Finals JV Boys

178
133
128.5
109
96
79.5
73
62
62
58
33
21.5
20
11.5

SSPP / ASCA -
Michael -
Visitation -
Joe /SMG
HT/ND/Kingswo
Raphael/SS/St A
Petronille -
Joan -
Pius -
Francis -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
John the Baptist

Cletus -



SPL 2025 League Finals JV Girls

190
129
127
101
87
78
72
64
50
42
37
34
28
25
6

Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Joan -
IC -
Pius -
HT/ND/Kingswo
Joe /SMG
Michael -
Raphael/SS/St A
Visitation -
Cletus -
Isaac -

John the Baptist



SPL 2025 League Finals Varsity Boys

223
142
129.5
115
107
95.5
68
60
47.5
43
42
24
22
17

Visitation -
Pius -
Raphael/SS/St A
Joan -
Michael -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
John the Baptist
Joe /SMG

IC -
HT/ND/Kingswo
Isaac -
Petronille -

Cletus -



SPL 2025 League Finals Varsity Girls

193
153
139
138
97.5
91
68
62
57.5
54
41
36
33

Joe /SMG

Pius -
Petronille -
Francis -
Michael -
HT/ND/Kingswo
SSPP / ASCA -
Joan -
JohnOfCross
IC -

Visitation
John the Baptist
Raphael/SS/St A

Isaac -

Cletus -



SPL 2025 Finals JV Points by School

School Total Point
SSPP / ASCA - 307
Petronille - 263
Francis - 185
Michael - 175
Visitation - 162.5
HT/ND/Kingswood - 160
Joe /SMG - 159
Joan - 149
Pius - 134
JohnOfCross - 122.5
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 116.5
IC - 98
Isaac - 58
Cletus - 31
John the Baptist/Isidore/St James 17.5
ASCA -

James -
oLp -
Irene -
Raphael -
SH -
HT/ND -
HolyGhost -
SS/SD -
SSPP -

Joe -



SPL 2025 Finals Varsity Points by School

School Total Point
Pius - 295
Visitation - 264
Joe /SMG - 236
Francis - 236
Michael - 204.5
Joan - 177
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 162.5
Petronille - 156
SSPP / ASCA - 136
JohnOfCross - 117.5
HT/ND/Kingswood - 115
IC - 96
John the Baptist/Isidore/St James 83.5
Isaac - 27
Cletus - 10
OLP -

ASCA -

Raphael -

James -

Irene -

SH -

SS/SD -

HT/ND -

HolyGhost -

SSPP -

Joe -



SPL 2025 Finals Total Points by School

School Total Point
SSPP / ASCA - 443
Pius - 429
Visitation - 426.5
Francis - 421
Petronille - 419
Joe /SMG 395
Michael - 379.5
Joan - 326
Raphael/SS/St Andrew - 279
HT/ND/Kingswood - 275
JohnOfCross - 240
IC - 194
John the Baptist/Isidore/St James 101
Isaac - 85
Cletus - 41
OLP -

ASCA -

Raphael -
James -
Irene -
SH -
SS/SD -
HT/ND -
HolyGhost -
SSPP -

Joe -



